Technical Bulletin No: 221
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
LAURE TRIOTONE®
Measuring only 2.5mm in depth when recessed, and 8mm when surface mounted, the Léa Triotone® is an incredibly
discreet fitting that will blend seamlessly into any kitchen design, whilst providing a powerful source of task lighting.
Triotone® technology enables the fitting to switch between three colour temperatures via a switch hidden underneath
the magnetic bezel, a feature that has proved to be incredibly popular as the light can be tailored to all styles of

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Laure TrioTone® - Aluminium SE000412T0 5060988656519
Laure TrioTone® - Black SE000413T0 5060988656502
Laure TrioTone® - Touch Sensor - Aluminium SE000422T0 5060988656496
Laure TrioTone® - Touch Sensor - Black SE000423T0 5060988656489
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Laure TrioTone® L 71mm x W 71mm x D 8mm 80g IP20
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION